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BRISBANE ETCHELLS – MAJOR REGATTAS 2018-2019 
RACE PROGRAMME  
 
2018 ETCHELLS BRISBANE FLEET CHAMPIONSHIP 
Friday   13 April  Registration 
Saturday  14 April  Registration, Skippers Briefing, Race 1,2 & 3, BBQ 
Sunday  15 April  Race 4, 5 & 6, Prizegiving  
 
2018 ETCHELLS BRISBANE FLEET SPRING REGATTA 
Friday   7 September  Registration & Weigh In 
Saturday  8 September Registration, Weigh In, Skippers Briefing, BBQ  
    Race 1, 2 & 3 
Sunday  9 September Race 4, 5 & 6, Prizegiving 
 
2018 ETCHELLS QUEENSLAND STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (PRE WORLDS)  
Friday   12 October Registration & Measurement 
Saturday  13 October  Registration & Measurement 

Crew Weigh In, BBQ  
Sunday  14 October  Race Day 1 
Monday  15 October  Race Day 2 
Tuesday 16 October Race Day 3, Prizegiving  

 
2018 ETCHELLS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Thursday  18 October  Registration & Measurement 
Friday   19 October Registration & Measurement 
Saturday 20 October Registration & Measurement 
    Etchells Worlds 50th Anniversary Gala Dinner  
Sunday 21 October  Registration & Measurement  
    Crew Weigh In 
    Practice Race 
    Welcome Cocktail Party  
Monday  22 October Race Day 1 
Tuesday 23 October Race Day 2 
Wednesday 24 October Race Day 3, Crew Re-weigh in (pm)  
Thursday  25 October Race Day 4, Crew Re-weigh in (am)  
Friday  26 October Race Day 5 
Saturday 27 October Race Day 6, Prizegiving  
 
2019 AUSTRALIAN ETCHELLS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
Sunday 13 January – Friday 18 January 2019  
 

2018 ETCHELLS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS – BRISBANE – AUSTRALIA 
BRISBANE ETCHELLS  - ROYAL QUEENSLAND YACHT SQUADRON 

 
25 February 2018                      


